H
A
N
D
M
A
D
E
IN
 S
A
N
 F
R
A
N
C
IS
C
O
AQ U I TA I N E  C H A N D E L I E R   —  S I N G L E  T I E R
111 RHODE ISLAND STREET, SUITE 1
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94103
415-241-9300
ITEM NO. SIZE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT WATTAGE
LL-CS-18 18 18" DIA x 11" H 40 lbs 21 W
LL-CS-24 24 24" DIA x 11" H 45 lbs 28 W
LL-CS-30 30 30" DIA x 11" H 50 lbs 35W
LL-CS-36 36 36" DIA x 11" H 55 lbs 41.5 W
LL-CS-42 42 42" DIA x 11" H 65 lbs 48 W
LL-CS-48 48 48" DIA x 11" H 75 lbs 55 W
LL-CS-60 60 60" DIA x 11" H 85 lbs 69 W
AQUITAINE CHANDELIER
 SINGLE TIER
LAMPING (included)
DIMMABLE 12V LED, 2700K, 90+ CRI